Northern Ireland & Ulster Masters Cross Country Championships
Junior Women

Pos

CONOYUT A WDN =

Bib Firstname Lasthame cat Club
Ballymena & Antrim AC 00:15:47

167 Eimear Black FJ
216 Eva Laverty FJ
184 Rachel Gibson FJ
190 Elaine Burch FJ
268 Catherina Mullen FJ
215 Toni Buchanan FJ
218 Orla Mcateer FJ
175 Karen Cutliffe FJ

Lagan Valley AC
City of Lisburn AC
East Down AC
Shercock AC
Lagan Valley AC
Lagan Valley AC
City of Derry

Finish

00:15:58
00:16:05
00:16:35
00:16:50
00:16:55
00:17:47
00:18:50

Lap 1

00:08:07
00:08:17
00:08:21
00:08:26
00:08:39
00:08:31
00:09:14
00:09:46

Lap 2

00:07:40
00:07:42
00:07:45
00:08:09
00:08:11
00:08:25
00:08:33
00:09:04



