Northern Ireland & Ulster Masters Cross Country Championships Junior Women

Pos	Bib	Firstname	Lastname	cat	Club	Finish	Lap 1	Lap 2
1	167	Eimear	Black	FJ	Ballymena & Antrim AC	00:15:47	00:08:07	00:07:40
2	216	Eva	Laverty	FJ	Lagan Valley AC	00:15:58	00:08:17	00:07:42
3	184	Rachel	Gibson	FJ	City of Lisburn AC	00:16:05	00:08:21	00:07:45
4	190	Elaine	Burch	FJ	East Down AC	00:16:35	00:08:26	00:08:09
5	268	Catherina	Mullen	FJ	Shercock AC	00:16:50	00:08:39	00:08:11
6	215	Toni	Buchanan	FJ	Lagan Valley AC	00:16:55	00:08:31	00:08:25
7	218	Orla	Mcateer	FJ	Lagan Valley AC	00:17:47	00:09:14	00:08:33
8	175	Karen	Cutliffe	FJ	City of Derry	00:18:50	00:09:46	00:09:04